
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

#134 

#66 

#20 

#17 

#96 

#35 

#101 

#00 

#131 

#32 

#01 

#13 

#31 

#37 

#4 

#82 

#146 

#6 

#42 

#91 

#54 

#60 

#83 

#27 

#46 

#22 

#53 

#44 

#98 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

EP 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

EP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

SPU 

HP 

FP 

SRF3 

HP 

FP 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

4 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Herb Sweeney IV 

Bill Watts 

Steve Owens 

Donnie Steele 

Matt Rowe 

Richard Wiehl 

William Hendrix 

Don Kahn 

George Kline 

Tristan Welling 

Mark Saviet 

Carl Warren 

Leslie Kurz 

Jennifer Ferreira 

Scott James 

Fred White 

Russ Jones 

Laurent Fumex 

David Colbey 

Peter Tonelli II 

Peter A Lombardo 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Jamie Cook 

David Burke 

Johannes Krauss 

Philip G. Perron 

Roger Feghali 

Jay Creel 

David Colbey 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

Member_ID 

273550 

320717 

351754 

525185 

260131 

228951_1 

517584 

201995 

435079 

273750_1 

48669_1 

209421 

376211 

461478 

486603 

174849 

267052 

359678 

443269 

517245 

474257 

539413 

448783 

332528 

9091 

44567 

386475 

232663 

443269 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

3 

Total Tm 

22:15.431 

22:29.122 

22:35.010 

22:46.325 

22:51.728 

23:16.241 

23:18.810 

23:26.639 

23:28.955 

22:29.487 

22:32.037 

22:36.318 

22:50.031 

22:50.551 

22:56.590 

23:08.033 

23:10.200 

23:11.641 

23:21.836 

23:32.852 

23:38.542 

22:27.730 

22:33.668 

23:16.876 

22:35.795 

23:45.938 

4:27.712 

Best Tm 

1:17.517 

1:17.758 

1:18.502 

1:19.129 

1:19.392 

1:18.711 

1:18.427 

1:21.653 

1:20.486 

1:23.551 

1:22.306 

1:23.787 

1:24.403 

1:24.191 

1:23.195 

1:23.303 

1:24.102 

1:24.044 

1:24.195 

1:20.871 

1:25.621 

1:25.411 

1:27.052 

1:28.525 

1:33.067 

1:37.276 

1:23.701 

Diff 

13.691 

19.579 

30.894 

36.297 

1:00.810 

1:03.379 

1:11.208 

1:13.524 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Sponsor 

Sweeney Racing

Dell EMC 

Finish Line Prod

Rogue Racing 

CITGO 

BWS Racing 

Audrey's Classic

DADDYLUBE - '

Warren Design 

M!sf!t Rac!ng 

Curry Flurry Ra

Chicane Racing

Hoosier 

laurane medical 

Like Father Like

Driven Performa

Lombardo Moto

To The Max Eve

Hansa Rennen 

Tuscan brands 

Special Olympic

Like Father Like

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:20.871) for FP by Peter Tonelli II. 

Time Prov 15:05, Time Final 15:35, Total Race Time 23min 46sec 

Printed: 10/5/2019 3:39:12 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanuschek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

13.691 

Avg. Speed 

77.907 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.517 

Best Speed 

78.950 

Best Lap by 

#134 - Herb Sweeney IV 

NERRC Championship Races -Finale Weekend 

Grp 3 - SRF,SRF3,EVSR,SPU,E-F-HP,GTL 

Race 3 #19-R-6174 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:39:20 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/5/2019 02:00 PM 

New England Region SCCA

NERRC Championship Races 2019

Offical CONTINGENCY Results

Sanction #19-R-6174


